Health, Wellness and Safety Committee

2023-2024 School Year

CONTACT INFORMATION

You may contact any member of the Health, Wellness, and Safety Committee directly.

Dr. Michael Favor – Chair, 651-423-8226, michael.favor@isd917.org
Linda Berg, Executive Assistant, 651-423-8214, linda.berg@isd917.org
Ann Staples, Program Assistant, 651-423-8508, ann.staples@isd917.org
Melissa Schaller, Executive Director of Student Services, 651-423-8204, melissa.schaller@isd917.org
Don Budach, Assistant Director, 651-423-8426, don.budach@isd917.org
Amy Alexander, Admin. Assistant to the Executive Director of Business Services, 651-423-8229, amy.alexander@isd917.org
Scott Zehnder, Maintenance, 651-423-8127, scott.zehnder@isd917.org
Lauren Kelly – HR Coordinator – 651-423-8652,  lauren.kelly@isd917.org
Brian Plautz, MN Comp advisor – minnesotacompadvisor.com,  Brian.Plautz@associatedbrc.com
Melissa Ho, Nurse Districtwide – 651-423-8310, melissa.ho@isd917.org
Joan Kraft, Cedar SUN, joan.kraft@isd917.org
Angela Ridgley, Nurse, angela.ridgley@isd917.org
Teri Welch, Accountant, teri.welch@isd917.org
Nicolle Roush, Executive Director of Business Services, 651-423-8227, nicolle.roush@isd917.org 

Lori Berdahl, Ergonomics And Loss Control Specialist |lori.berdahl@rascompanies.com
